17PRODUCT CATALOG #24                           WWW.LEGACYLLC.COM      |      PH: (718) 292-5333      |      CONTACT@LEGACYLLC.COM                           MADE IN USA
CA - Clear Anodized Aluminum
MB - Matte Black Powder Coat
SP - Gray Steel Prime
PART NUMBER    &   FINISH    -   OPTIONS   -    LENGTH
- -7823 CA LIG 36
711
718

Please specify to nearest 1⁄16"
Door Sweeps
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE    #7823CA-LIG-36
ORB - Oil-Rubbed Bronze
POL - Polished Bronze
PSA - Pressure Sensitive Adhesive
SF - Security Fasteners
#7933SS
#7183MA
#7452MB
#799MA
#7774DB
Orders@LegacyLLC.com Local: +1 (718) 292-5333
Toll Free: +1 (888) 383-3330
Email PhoneEasy Ways
To Order
How To Order:  Door Sweeps
78918
79408N
7W933
18 PRODUCT CATALOG #24                           WWW.LEGACYLLC.COM      |      PH: (718) 292-5333      |      CONTACT@LEGACYLLC.COM                           MADE IN USA
1"
 SMS  SLIT
SUPPORT SHIM
LIGATURE
RESISTANT
RUBBER
3⁄8"
1⁄4"
CA - Clear Anodized Aluminum
MA - Mill Aluminum
BK - Black  Anodized Aluminum
WP - White Powder Coat
BR - Architecture Bronze
FINISHES:  CA, BK, WP, BR
FINISHES:  CA, BK, WP, BRFINISHES:  CA, BK, WP, BR
Door Sweeps
SURFACE-MOUNTED
FINISHES:  CA, BK, WP, BR
LIG - Ligature Resistant
Slits spaced every 8"
LEGACY NGP PEMKO ZERO
7933 198A 321N 339AA
LEGACY NGP PEMKO ZERO
7W933 197A 321 339WA
LEGACY NGP PEMKO ZERO
7823 137A 319N 328AA
1"
(25.4)
(36.6)
1 1⁄2" Neoprene
SMS
#6 x 3⁄4"
7⁄32"
(5.6)
1"
13⁄16"
(25.4)
(20.7)
Neoprene
SMS
#6 x 3⁄4"
7⁄32"
(5.6)
#7923
1"
7⁄32"
7⁄16"
(25.4)
(11.2)
(5.6)
Neoprene
SMS
#6 x 3⁄4"
LEGACY NGP PEMKO ZERO
7923 198A - 329AA
Door Sweep #7933CA mounted to a door.
9⁄16"
11⁄32"
5⁄8"
(8.9)
(14.3)
(15.9)
SMS
#6 x 3⁄4"
Neoprene
LEGACY NGP PEMKO ZERO